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Saturday Sept 7th, 2024

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

FEATURE 1

INTERMISSION

FEATURE 2

(15 Minutes) LINE UP ENDURO CARS ON TRACK, CHECK TIMING/SCORING

ENDURO CARS THAT RACE IN THE PURE STOCK DIVISION WILL START AT THE

Enduro registration opens at the pit gate

Pits Open, Tech and transponders for Enduro cars
Practice Starts 2 rounds x 10 laps

Pure Stock LINED UP AT 3:40pm IN STAGING
Pure Stock, Mini Stock, Pro Challenge.

Spectator Gates Open, Grandstand Side

Practice Ends After 2 Rounds, Track Closed.

Pure Stock Staged

Pure Stock (25 laps)

Mini Stock (25 laps)

Pro Challenge (25 laps)
(15 minute break)

Pure Stock (25 laps)
Mini Stock (25 laps)
Pro Challenge (25 laps)

ENDURO (100 laps)

REAR OF THE ENDURO LINE UP.

*No alcohol allowed in the pits until the race program is complete*

Questions, Comments & Concerns?
Race Director - Tim Norris - info.flamborospeedway@gmail.com

We welcome the Pure
Stocks, Mini Stocks, Pro
Challenge and Enduro
cars this week.

FULL FACE HELMETS ARE
MANDATORY.

SEAT BELTS must be
current and up to date
with our rules.

Please remember it is
mandatory that all race
teams must have a
working One Way radio
programmed to 454.000
for communication with
the race director.

Transponders are
mandatory at Flamboro
Speedway. Rentals
available for $20 per
event. Failure to have



