

Saturday Sept 7th, 2024

2:30 PM	Enduro registration opens			
3:00 PM	Pits Open, Tech and transponders for Enduro cars		We welcome the Pure Stocks, Mini Stocks, Pro Challenge and Enduro cars this week.	
3:45 PM	Practice Starts 2 rounds x 10 laps			
	Pure Stock LINED UP AT 3:40pm IN STAGING			
	Pure Stock, Mini Stock, Pro Challenge.			
5:00 PM	Spectator Gates Open, Grandstand Side		FULL FACE HELMETS ARE MANDATORY.	
5:00 PM	Practice Ends After 2 Roun	ds, Track Closed.		
6:25 PM	Pure Stock Staged		SEAT BELTS must be	
6:30 PM			current and up to date with our rules.	
FEATURE 1	Pure Stock	(25 laps)		
	Mini Stock	(25 laps)	Please remember it is mandatory that all race	
	Pro Challenge	(25 laps)	teams must have a working One Way radio	
INTERMISSION	(15 minute break)	(15 minute break)		
FEATURE 2	Pure Stock	(25 laps)	for communication with the race director.	
	Mini Stock	(25 laps)		
	Pro Challenge	(25 laps)	Transponders are	
(15 Minutes) LINE	UP ENDURO CARS ON TRACK, CHECK TIMING/SCORING		mandatory at Flamboro Speedway. Rentals	
	ENDURO	(100 laps)	available for \$20 per event. Failure to have	
ENDURO CARS THA	T RACE IN THE PURE STOCK	DIVISION WILL START AT THE		

REAR OF THE ENDURO LINE UP.

No alcohol allowed in the pits until the race program is complete

